A WNPE

O~NO OIS WNPE

O~NO OIS WNBE

Bollnasfejden 30/6 2007 precisionsskjutning

Erika Buckard
Roland Eriksson
Andreas Bostrom
Marcus Norell

Hans-Peter Sérensson
Thomas Baverlid
Stena Berlin

Janne Danielsson
Kjell Larsen

Finn Stridbo
Lennart Lindgren
Lars Norin
Karl-Erik Frunck
Torsten Johansson
Curt Johansson
Michael Lindgren
Orjan Jansson
Goran Svensson
Kjell Hellstrom
Eddie Brannstrom
Lennart Kraft
Bernt Sall

Mikael Bergner

Rolf Dragsten

Hans-Peter Sérensson
Lennart Rehnstréom
Mikael Westman
Janne Danielsson
Stena Berlin

Curt Johansson
Orjan Jansson
Karl-Erik Frunck
Ronnie Ryttare
Peter Johansson
Juhani Pirinen
Thomas Baverlid
Christer Algotsson
Fredrik Pehrson
Michael Lindgren
Eddie Brannstrom
Torsten Johansson
Finn Stridbo

Johanna Wigers
Pélle Knutsson

A2

Upplands Véasby Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Bollnas Psk

Ljusdals Pk

A3

Arvika Pk

Upplands Véasby Psk
Harnoésands Psk
Harndsands Psk
Transtrand Skf
Transtrand Skf
Borlange Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Séderhamns Psk
Transtrand Skf

Atlas Cpoco Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Harnoésands Psk
Sundsvalls Ssk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Hofors Pk

Ljusdals Pk

Rotebergs Sk
Hudiksvalls Psk

B2
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk

B3

Arvika Pk

Upplands Véasby Psk
Forsa Pk

Harndsands Psk
Harnoésands Psk

Atlas Copco Pk
Harnoésands Psk
Soderhamns Psk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Ostersund Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Upplands Véasby Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Hofors Pk

Transtrand Skf
Transtrand Skf

Cl

Bollnas Psk
Bollnas Psk

45
45
39
40

50
44
48
47
46
46
47
45
44
45
45
47
45
41
47
40
43
40
39

43

47
48
47
45
47
49
45
50
44
48
47
46
46
47
46
45
43
28

47
49

48
41
45
31

47
47
45
47
46
46
43
48
47
45
45
46
46
44
43
43
41
41
36

39

46
48
44
49
46
48
46
44
47
48
45
49
45
47
44
50
45
43

44
45

44
44
44
45

48
45
46
44
48
46
46
46
47
45
46
46
44
45
45
44
42
45
43

45

50
47
49
48
49
47
46
47
46
43
45
45
46
45
45
47
48
46

45
34

45
40
39
40

49
47
46
45
48
48
46
47
47
45
48
45
47
48
43
44
44
41
39

39

49
49
49
48
48
47
47
49
48
45
47
41
46
46
46
44
46
47

45
44

45
42
42
39

49
47
47
48
48
46
42
47
48
45
44
45
48
45
43
39
45
41
43

41

48
48
48
47
48
46
48
46
47
47
43
44
45
48
48
38
47
45

45
47

45
43
38
36

49
50
48
46
45
45
49
44
45
47
45
46
42
45
43
45
44
46
43

46

50
48
49
49
45
47
48
47
47
48
48
48
48
45
45
45
46
47

45
45

46
44
43
44

47
47
47
48
43
46
48
44
43
48
47
45
45
48
40
48
44
37
42

44

49
48
49
47
48
46
49
45
48
46
48
47
44
42
44
48
40
47

49
46

318
299
290
275

339
327
327
325
324
323
321
321
321
320
320
320
317
316
304
303
303
291
285

297

339
336
335
333
331
330
329
328
327
325
323
320
320
320
318
317
315
303

320
310

DWOWWTmTTTTTTOHLDOHLOHLONLOVOW

OO TTTTOOOOLOOOV

140

250
120
120
90
90

250
110
100
90
90

90
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Marcus Norell

Juan Rodriguez
Erika Buckard

Rolf Dragsten
Andreas Bostrom
Birgitta Kjellberg
Lars-Erik Wallin
Karl-Johan Lindberg
Ki Mahler

Hans-Peter Sdrensson
Hans Larson
Janne Danielsson
Lennart Kraft
Michael Lindgren
Stena Berlin
Peter Johansson
Per-Erik Persson
Leif Pihl

Mikael Westman
Morgan Séarnblad
Orjan Jansson
Kjell Larsen
Anders Saras
Christer Algotsson
Bernt Sall

Ronnie Ryttare
Lars Norin

Mauri Ignatius
Fredrik Pehrson
Mikael Bergner
GoOran Svensson

Monica Busk
Seija Pirinen
Ulrika Norell

Lennart Rehnstrém
Curt Johansson
Finn Stridbo
Juhani Pirinen
Eddie Brannstrém
Kurt Karlsson
Roland Eriksson

Lennart Lindgren
Gunnar Andersson
Torsten Johansson

C2

Ljusdals Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Upplands Véasby Psk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Bollnas Psk

Bollnas Psk

Stratjara Psg

Stratjara Psg

Bollnas Psk

C3

Arvika Pk
Hudiksvalls Psk
Harndsands Psk
Ljusdals Pk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Harnoésands Psk
Ostersund Pk
Dala-Floda Psf
Orsa Psk

Forsa Pk

Orsa Psk
Harndsands Psk
Transtrand Skf
Orsa Psk
Soderhamns Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Gagnef-Mockfjards Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Rotebergs Sk
Ljusdals Pk
Hudiksvalls Psk
Sundsvalls Ssk

Dam 3
Transtrand Skf
Sandvikens Psk
Bollnas Psk

Vet Y

Upplands Vasby Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Transtrand Skf
Sandvikens Psk
Hofors Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Rotebergs Sk

Vet A
Borlange Pk
Harndsands Psk
Transtrand Skf

48
48
47
43
46
43
39
42
30

49
47
47
49
48
48
48
47
44
48
48
48
48
49
45
46
47
46
45
47
45
46

47
46
47

49
47
46
43
48
49
46

48
48
44

48
47
44
45
41
47
44
40
39

48
48
48
46
49
a7
47
46
49
45
47
45
45
49
46
49
46
a7
47
46
46
a7

43
46
46

48
44
49
46
44
47
43

48
46
45

49
46
48
45
42
44
38
43
36

48
49
49
46
47
49
47
48
48
48
45
45
48
45
50
48
46
46
49
a7
49
42

47
48
47

49
48
48
47
46
43
43

46
46
44

49
45
46
45
46
a7
42
45
28

47
49
47
48
47
46
47
a7
47
a7
49
49
46
49
48
a7
46
46
45
42
42
45

47
47
45

48
47
46
45
a7
47
45

47
47
42

47
48
47
46
45
42
39
38

49
48
50
49
48
48
49
48
49
48
47
48
48
45
45
44
47
47
47
47
46
46

45
44
44

47
47
47
49
44
47
45

47
45
48

45
46
48
46
45
43
42
37

49
46
47
a7
48
50
48
47
46
a7
49
47
48
46
46
46
45
46
48
46
47
45

48
46
44

49
48
45
45
48
45
46

47
44
44

47
47
46
47
46
44
46
43

49
50
47
49
47
46
47
49
49
48
46
48
46
46
48
48
48
47
43
47
46
47

47
46
47

48
49
48
49
47
46
45

47
46
48

333
327
326
317
311
310
290
288
133

339
337
335
334
334
334
333
332
332
331
331
330
329
329
328
328
325
325
324
322
321
318

324
323
320

338
330
329
324
324
324
313

330
322
315

o wwm

DWW TITTITOOOOOOHOOHLOLBLOOOO®

WowWwwWwmwm o W

o »n

180
120

250
150
120
90
90
90

110

150
100

110
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